
-

Department of ENT- Head & Neck Surgery f 
Government Medical College, Baramulla l 

I:?": entdepartmentgmcbla@gmail.com 

******* 
Updated Casualty Night Duty Roster 

---
Date· Day Night Duty 

01-08-2025 -- Friday Dr. Numaan Muhammad Qadri 
02-08-2025 Saturday Dr. Nishant Kumar 
03-08-2025 Sunday Dr. Nirbhay Kumar 
04-08-2025 Monday Dr. Numaan Muhammad Qadri 
05-08-2025 Tuesday Dr. M. A. Lone 
06-08-2025 Wednesday Dr. Rehana Parveen 
07-08-2025 Thursday Dr. Zaitoona Farooq 
08-08-2025 Friday Dr. Shif a Rashid - -
09-08-2025 Saturday Dr. Nirbhay Kumar 
10-08-2025 Sunday Dr. Numaan Muhammad Qadri 
11-08-2025 Monday Dr. Zaitoona Farooq 
12-08-2025 Tuesday Dr. Shifa Rashid ---
13-08-2025 

-- Wednesday Dr. Falak Zehra 
14-08-2025 -- Thursday Dr. Nishant Kumar 
15-08-2025 Friday Dr. Zaitoona Farooq ----
16-08-2025 Saturday Dr. Rehana Parveen 
17-08-2025 Sunday Dr. M. A. Lone 
18-08-2025 Monday Dr. Numaan Muhammad Qadri 
19-08-2025 Tuesday Dr. Nirbhay Kumar 
20-08-2025 Wednesday Dr. Falak Zehra 

-

21-08-2025 Thursday Dr. Shif a Rashid 
-------

22-08-2025 Friday Dr. M. A. Lone 
23-08-2025 Saturday Dr. Zaitoona Farooq 
24-08-2025 Sunday Dr. Shif a Rashid --
25-08-2025 Monday Dr. Nirbhay Kumar 
26-08-2025 Tuesday • Dr. Falak Zehra 
27-08-2025 Wednesday Dr. Rehana Parveen 
28-08-2025 Thursday Dr. Nishant Kumar 
29-08-2025 Friday Dr. M. A. Lone 
30-08-2025 Saturday Dr. Shif a Rashid 
31-08-2025 Sunday Dr. Zaitoona Farooq 
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